TD518032EN
February 15, 2018
TEK4
Track System
20A Track / 120V
Two Circuit Two Neutral
Catalog #
Project

For higher operating safety and reduced
overload potential.
Ordering Information
Dimensions
TEK4 Track Systems
Example: TEK4 8 2
Product Description Track Length Finish
TEK4 - 20 Amp Track Section Two Circuit / Two Neutral 120 Volt Circuit 4 - 4’ Length
8 - 8' Length
12 - 12' Length
1 - Aluminum
2 - Black
3 - White
FTP4 Track Systems
Example: FTP4 12 1
Product Description Track Length Finish
FTP4 - Recessed Housing for Two Circuit / Two Neutral Track Section 4 - 4’ 3.5" Length
8 - 8' 3.5" Length
12 - 12' 3.5" Length
1 - Aluminum
2 - Black
3 - White
TEK4 - Track
FTP4 - Recessed Track Housing
Track and Housing sold separately
1.25"
2.50"
1.25"
1.26"
1.30"
2.20"
Superior performance for dimmed lighting, low life-cycle cost, and high
power handling capability make Halo Architectural Series 20 Amp 2 Circuit / 2
Neutral track an excellent choice. This system is ideal for dimming
intensive applications. The independent neutrals guarantee that the two circuits
are completely isolated. Cross-circuit interference and neutral harmonics
are completely eliminated, essential for trouble free dimming. The lack of
harmonics ensures superior fixture performance and longer equipment life.
Independent neutrals also offer twice the power handling capacity of
ordinary common neutral track. Halo Architectural Series 20 Amp 2 Circuit / 2
Neutral track is engineered to be a durable,  dependable, and simple-to-install
lighting solution. The track’s extruded aluminum construction and
continuously crimped conductor ensure mechanical strength and
electrical   reliability. The integral suspension rail and pre-drilled mounting
holes of the track      simplify     installations.
Specification Features
T E K 4  Tr a ck  S y s t e m
2 0  A m p  Tr a ck  /  1 2 0 V
2 TD518032EN – Specifications and compliances subject to change without notice
Power Feeds & Connectors for 20A Track - 120V - 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral
Product Finish
TEK11 - Live End Feed for 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral Track (left polarity) 1
TEK12 - Live End Feed for 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral Track (right polarity) 1
TEK21 - Linear Coupler for 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral Track 2
TEK14 - Live Center Feed for 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral Track 3
1 - Aluminum
2 - Black
3 - White
Product Finish
SKBX12 - GWB Ceiling Mounting Clip (no finish)
SKBT12 - T-Bar Ceiling Mounting Clip
SKB12 - Suspension Clip for Cable or Threaded Rod
XTSV12 - Bending tool for conductors. Required in order to cut track sections in th field
1 - Aluminum
2 - Black
3 - White
N/A
3.25"
TEK11 - 1
3.25"
TEK12 - 1
TEK21 - 2
5.00"